between High Wycombe & Downley

via Hughenden Avenue & The Pastures

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 8
High Wycombe Hughenden Avenue
The Pastures Vibe Church
Downley Cross Court Shops
Downley Memorial Hall

Downley Tinkers Wood Road

The Pastures Vibe Church

High Wycombe Hughenden Avenue
High Wycombe Bus Station

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 8
High Wycombe Hughenden Avenue
The Pastures Vibe Church
Downley Cross Court Shops
Downley Memorial Hall

Downley Tinkers Wood Road

The Pastures Vibe Church

High Wycombe Hughenden Avenue
High Wycombe Bus Station

High Wycombe Bus Station bay 8
High Wycombe Hughenden Avenue
The Pastures Vibe Church
Downley Cross Court Shops
Downley Memorial Hall

Downley Tinkers Wood Road

The Pastures Vibe Church

High Wycombe Hughenden Avenue
High Wycombe Bus Station

valid from 28" July 2024

Mond(:lys to Fridays except Public Holidays

Saturdays

0700
0705
0711
0715
0717
0722
0723
0729
0735

0730 0800

0735 0805

0741

0811

0745 0815
0747 0817
0752 0822
0753 0823
0759 0829

0805 0835

0835
0841
0845
0847
0852
0853
0859

then every 30 mins at

Sundags and most Public Holidays

0830
0835
0841
0845
0847
0852
0853
0859
0905

0930
0935
0941
0945
0947
0952
0953
0959
1005

1030
1035
1041
1045
1047
1052
1053
1059
1105

1130
1135
1141
1145
1147
1152
1153
1159
1205

1230
1235
1241
1245
1247
1252
1253
1259
1305

then every 30 mins at

1330
1335
1341
1345
1347
1352
1353
1359
1405

1430
1435
1441
1445
1447
1452
1453
1459
1505

1530
1535
1541
1545
1547
1552
1553
1559
1605

1800
1805
1811
1815
1817
1822
1823
1829
1835

1535

1630
1635
1641
1645
1647
1652
1653
1659
1705

1830
1835
1841
1845
1847
1852
1853
1859
1905

1608

1730
1735
1741
1745
1747
1752
1753
1759
1805

1930
1935
1941
1945
1946
1951
1952
1959
2005

1633

1830
1835
1841
1845
1847
1852
1853
1859
1905

2030
2035
2041
2045
2046
2051
2052
2059
2105

1703

1930
1935
1941
1945
1946
1951
1952
1959
2005

1733

2130
2135
2141
2145
2146
2151
2152
2159
2205

2030
2035
2041
2045
2046
2051
2052
2059
2105

1803

1840

1910

2005

2105

2205



